
2do. MES: MAYO DE 2024

LECTURA 

INICIAL:
20.361.957,0

LECTURA 

DIARIA

VOLUMEN 

DESCARGADO 

(M3)

20.366.409,0 4.452,0

20.370.844,0 4.435,0

20.375.122,0 4.278,0

20.379.465,0 4.343,0

20.383.835,0 4.370,0

20.388.153,0 4.318,0

20.392.461,0 4.308,0

20.396.804,0 4.343,0

20.401.046,0 4.242,0

20.405.438,0 4.392,0

20.409.610,0 4.172,0

20.413.824,0 4.214,0

20.418.033,0 4.209,0

20.422.125,0 4.092,0

20.426.329,0 4.204,0

20.430.835,0 4.506,0

20.435.167,0 4.332,0

20.439.565,0 4.398,0

20.443.958,0 4.393,0

20.448.217,0 4.259,0

20.452.533,0 4.316,0

20.456.956,0 4.423,0

20.461.302,0 4.346,0

20.465.660,0 4.358,0

20.470.048,0 4.388,0

20.474.409,0 4.361,0

20.478.464,0 4.055,0

20.482.777,0 4.313,0

20.487.229,0 4.452,0

20.491.681,0 4.452,0

20.496.116,0 4.435,0

M3 134.159,0

LPS 50,09
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Estadisticas bombeo PTAR Mayo 2024


